
ACES Coordinator List

    Please send updates to hrd-dl-aceshelp@massmail.state.ma.us 
	Dept
	Sect
	Agency ACES Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	ADD
	EOAF
	Cathy Jackson
	cathy.jackson@massmail.state.ma.us 
	617-770-7676, 
ext. 120

	AGR 
	EEA
	Mary Beth Burnand
	mburnand@massmail.state.ma.us 
	617-626-1710

	ALA
	EOAF
	Jacqueline Harris Brownell 
	Jacqueline.HarrisBrownell@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-502-8862

	ANF
	EOAF
	Jacqueline Harris Brownell
	Jacqueline.HarrisBrownell@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-502-8862

	ATB
	EOAF
	Joyce Pagonis
	joyce.pagonis@massmail.state.ma.us 
	617-336-0317

	BLC
	BLC
	Dianne Carty
	dcarty@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-725-1860

	BSB
	EOAF
	David Wong
	david.y.wong@massmail.state.ma.us 
	617-727-4006, 
ext. 314

	CAD
	EOAF
	Lennie De Souza Smith 
	Lennie.D.Smith@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-994-6142

	CDA
	EOPSS
	Debra Tata
	debra.tata@massmail.state.ma.us 
	508-820-2060

	CHE
	EOHHS
	Faith Kirkland
	faith.kirkland@massmail.state.ma.us 
	617-887-7113

	CHIA formerly HCF
	INDEP
	No longer in ACES
	  
	 

	CHS
	EOPSS
	Denise Sarro
	denise.sarro@massmail.state.ma.us  
	617-595-7614

	CJT
	EOPSS
	Denise Sarro
	denise.sarro@massmail.state.ma.us 
	617-595-7614

	CME
	EOPSS
	Kerry Rice
	kerry.rice@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-267-6767, 
ext. 219

	CSC
	EOAF
	Jacqueline Harris Brownell
	Jacqueline.HarrisBrownell@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-502-8862

	CTR
(formerly OSC)
	OSC
	Jeffery Shapiro 
	Jeff.Shapiro@MassMail.State.Ma.Us
	617-973-2622

	DCAMM
	EOAF
	David Wong
	david.y.wong@massmail.state.ma.us 
	617-727-4006, 
ext. 314


	Dept
	Sect
	Agency ACES Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	DCF
	EOHHS
	Jaylila Worrell
	Jaylila.Worrell@massmail.state.ma.us

	617-748-2076

	DCR
	EEA
	Lauren Guziejka
	lauren.guziejka@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-626-1333

	DDS

	EOHHS
	Lydia Morgado(Mixco)
	lydia.mixco@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-624-7842

	DDS
	EOHHS
	Cynthia Nikas
	Cynthia.nikas@massmail.state.ma.us

	978-774-5000 ext. 317

	DEP
	EEA
	John Viola
	john.viola@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-292-5581


DEP

	
	EEA
	Johanna Zabriskie
	Johanna.Zabriskie@massmail.state.ma.us

	617-626-1599

	DFS
	EOPSS
	Mary Travers
	mary.travers@massmail.state.ma.us
	978 567-3145

	DHCD
	EOED
	Jen Foley
	Jen.foley@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-573-1254

	DHCD
	EOED
	Lisa Pollack
	lisa.pollack@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-573-1256

	DMH
	EOHHS
	Jessica B. Soares-Cabral
	Jessica.Soares@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-626-8306

	DPL
	EOED
	Neldy Jean-Francois
	Neldy.Jean-Francois@MassMail.State.MA.US

	617-727-2108

	DOB
	EOED
	Mary Gallagher
	mary.l.gallagher@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-956-1500,   ext.513


	Dept
	Sect
	Agency ACES Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	DOC
	EOPSS
	Ana Fritze
	ana.fritze@MassMail.State.MA.US
	508 850-7856

	DOC
	EOPSS
	Carol Thomas 
	carol.thomas2@MassMail.State.MA.US
	508 850-7787

	DOI
	EOED
	Dorothy Raymond
	dorothy.k.raymond@state.ma.us
	617-521-7362

	DOR
	EOAF
	Donna Lumb
	lumbd@dor.state.ma.us
	617-626-3313

	DOS
	EOED
	Charlie Carroll
	charles.carroll@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-3480
 ext. 21131

	DOT
	DOT
	Patricia Harris
	patricia.harris@state.ma.us
	857-368-8528

	DPH
	EOHHS
	Beth Rabasco
	Beth.Rabasco@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-624-5291

	DPPC
	DAC
	Audrey Drinan
	audrey.drinan@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-6465

	DPS
	EOPSS
	Penny O'Reilly
	penny.oreilly@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 727-3200 ext. 25264

	DPU
	EEA
	Laura-Jean Canducci
	Laura-Jean.Canducci@state.ma.us
	617-626-1654

	DTA
	EOHHS
	Danielle McNeil-Speller
	danielle.mcNeil-speller@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-348- 8531

	DYS
	EOHHS
	Anita Holbrook
	anita.holbrook@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-960-3343

	EDU
	EDUC
	Charles Curry 
	charles.curry@state.ma.us
	781-338-6717

	EEC
	EDUC
	Charles Curry 
	charles.curry@state.ma.us
	781-338-6717

	EEC - CTF
	EDUC
	Charles Curry
	charles.curry@state.ma.us
	781-338-6717

	EED
	EOED
	Jen Foley
	Jen.foley@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-573-1254

	
	
	
	
	


	Dept
	Sect
	Agency ACES Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	EHS
	EOHHS
	Erin Geoghegan  (MassHealth)
	Erin.Geoghegan@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-847-1279

	EHS
	EOHHS
	Monica Munoz

(Executive Office)
	monica.munoz@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-348-5874

	ELD
	EOHHS
	Mary Cummings 
	Mary.Cummings@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-222-7404

	ENE
	EEA
	Laura-Jean Canducci
	Laura-Jean.Canducci@state.ma.us
	617-626-1654

	ENV
	EEA
	Gail Wilson
	gail.m.wilson@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-626-1149

	EOL
	EOLWD
	Stephen Henkel
	stephen.henkel@state.ma.us
	617-626-5945

	EPS
	EOPSS
	Eva Augusto
	eva.augusto@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-7775, 
ext. 25526

	ESE

	EDUC
	Charles Curry (primary)
	charles.curry@state.ma.us
	781-338-6717

	FWE
	EEA
	Johanna Zabriskie
	johanna.zabriskie@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-626-1599

	GIC
	EOAF
	Karin Eddy 
	karin.eddy2@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-2310           ext. 7021

	HLY
	EOHHS
	David Tranghese
	david.tranghese@massmail.state.ma.us
	413-205-0909

	HRD
	EOAF
	Mary Sharkey
	Mary.Sharkey@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-878-9864

	ITD
	EOAF
	Emily Hartmann
	emily.hartmann@state.ma.us
	617-660-8300

	LIB
	EOAF
	Elvernoy Johnson
	elvernoy.johnson@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-7456

	MCB
	EOHHS
	Kamilia Drogosz
	kamilia.drogosz@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-626-7510

	MCD
	EOHHS
	Sehin Mekuria
	sehin.mekuria@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-740-1730

	MIL
	EOPSS
	Joseph Wolfgang
	joseph.wolfgang@massmail.state.ma.us
	508-233-6522

	MMP
	EOED
	Karen Bratt
	karen.bratt@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-973-8765

	MOD
	EOAF
	Michael Dumont
	michael.dumont@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-7440

	MRC
	EOHHS
	Mary Connelly
	mary.connelly@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-204-3736


	Dept
	Sect
	Agency ACES Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	MRC
	EOHHS
	Sheila Wojdakowski
	sheila.wojdakowksi@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-204-3634

	ORI
	EOHHS
	Mary Truong
	mary.truong@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-988-3450

	OSD
	EOAF
	Jacqueline Harris Brownell
	Jacqueline.HarrisBrownell@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-502-8862

	PAR
	EOPSS
	Betty Chin
	Betty.Chin@massmail.state.ma.us
	508-650-4516


	POL
	EOPSS
	Shawn Givhan
	shawn.givhan2@massmail.state.ma.us
	508-820-2656

	SCA
	EOED
	Karen Bratt
	karen.bratt@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-973-8765

	SEA
	EOED
	Karen Bratt
	karen.bratt@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-973-8765

	SOR
	EOPSS
	Laurie Myers
	laurie.myers@MassMail.State.MA.US
	978-740-6420

	TAC
	EOED
	Andrea Nixon
	andrea.nixon@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-368-1119

	VET
	EOHHS
	Dianne Handrahan
	Dianne.Handrahan@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 210-5905
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